
Bus Route # 3 AM High School     Terri 
************************************************************************ 
516 Maple Lane                             6:38 
      
535 Ervey Rd.                 6:45  
         
515 Ervey. Rd.     6:46 
 
Cobble Hill/Arrowhead    6:47 
  
134 Long Bridge Rd.     6:49       
 
105 Long Bridge     6:50 
 
80 Long Bridge     6:51 
 
4 Rydell      6:55      
 
205 Bear Creek     6:57 
 
203 Bear Creek     6:57       
 
200 Bear Creek     6:58 
 
44 Long Bridge     7:02   
               
17 Johnsonburg         7:05    
                                                                                                                                                                                                
Puffer/Johnsonburg     7:07 
 
103 Catswamp      7:11 
100 Catswamp      7:12 
 
Catswamp & Bountiful           7:13 
             
71 Catswamp Rd.      7:14 
 
76 Catswamp Rd.     7:15 
 
Ridge Rd. & Dallarda                7:19 
            
Oakcrest & Cornerstone Rd.                7:20 
       
Cornerstone/Lone Pine    7:20 
        
 
 
 
 
 
 



Bus Route # 4 High School                                                      DONNA E.  
*********************************************************************** 
Duck Hawk Ct./Sparrow Hawk       7:06 

      
Sandpiper & Bald Eagle  7:11                 
    
Bower’s Drive & Bald Eagle       7:13 
(Lower) 

     
Front Cardinal & Bald Eagle              7:14 
 
 
 
Bus Route #5 High School      DEBBIE 
************************************************************************ 
Freeborn Lane/Alphano Rd.                   7:06  
       
241/253 Alphano Rd.                  7:07 
       
Bald Eagle/Sparrow Hawk/ Mallard (Back Gate)  7:09 
      
Red Tail Hawk & Bald Eagle     7:12  
 
 
 
BUS ROUTE 7 High School   Laurie 
 ************************************************************************** 
Puffer/Route 517    6:50 
 
Old Hackettstown Rd./   
             Allamuchy Garage   6:51 
        
 
Mallard & Bald Eagle                                  6:55 

     
Mockingbird & Bald Eagle                 6:58 
(1st Mockingbird)    
     
 
House Wren & Brown Thrasher  7:00 
      
Poplar Ct./Goldfinch & Bald Eagle  7:06 
 
1251 Waterloo Rd.                              7:15  
      


